SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS

Name of Foreign Bank
Bank of Guam
Bank of India
Bank of Taiwan
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)
Bank SinoPac Company Limited
BNP Paribas
Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited
First Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.
KASIKORNBANK PCL
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Land Bank of Taiwan
Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.
Mizuho Corporate Bank, Ltd.
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited
Philippine National Bank
Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)
Standard Chartered Bank
State Bank of India
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Taiwan Business Bank
Taiwan Cooperative Bank
United Overseas Bank Limited
Woori Bank

as of September 30, 2015

(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand $)

Type City Loans

Retail Branch San Francisco 255,274
Depositary Agency San Francisco 128,128
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 477,417
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 8,701,363
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 396,601
Wholesale Branch San Francisco 1,113,591
Limited Branch Los Angeles 376,557
Wholesale Branch City of Industry 462,668
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 521,061
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 384,656
Nondepositary Agency Los Angeles

Depositary Agency Los Angeles 168,426
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 742,078
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 1,197,778
Retail Branch Los Angeles 226,424
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 7,796,402
Depositary Agency Los Angeles 306,938
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 7,827
Wholesale Branch San Francisco 935,818
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles

Wholesale Branch San Francisco

Depositary Agency Los Angeles 715,375
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles

Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 561,903
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 355,201
Limited Branch Los Angeles 383,413
Depositary Agency Los Angeles 1,966,380
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 422,625

Net due from
related
institutions

1,408,584

64,801

19,875

378,781

Total Assets Total Deposits

262,444
130,595
760,115
8,736,055
430,240
2,582,639
390,080
518,574
529,506
441,149
16,053
174,225
1,046,183
1,424,373
831,502
7,922,185
309,270
34,549
956,174
2,000
2,422
745,107
3,001
572,583
392,824
518,138
1,975,714
1,071,053

59,878
3,868
396,830
2,614,401
327,787
2,206,207
264,873
24,905
319,554
273,958

10
734,328
1,234,365
453,759
2,488,528
6,567
34,349
500,241

875

117,236
180,049
342,351

22,395
819,497

Net due to
related

institutions
202,451
126,668
330,852
6,113,261
59,583

32,041
46,612
193,489
63,597
15,989
169,083
69,208

361,035
5,432,898
296,907

276,144
2,000
1,547

192,197
3,001

84,365
87,407
127,218
1,947,337



